
SJS In-Line Junctions

Amphenol Pcd
www.amphenolpcd.com                    Milaero@amphenolpcd.com                       1-978-624-3400 72 Cherry Hill Drive Beverly, MA 01915

Size Diameter
inch      cm

Triple Contact In-Line Junction
SJS Plugs & Receptacles Size 16, 20

In-Line Junction Contacts

In-Line Junction Plugs
Part No. Length

inch      cm
Mated Length
inch         cm

Materials
Insulator Body:
Polyamide ( Nylon )
Grommet:  
Silicone Rubber per A-A-59588 
Contact Retainers:  
Stainless Steel

Operating Range
Temperature:  
-55ºC to 155ºC
Insulation Resistance:  
5000 Megaohms Min.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:  
1500 VRMS at Sea Level 
600 VRMS at 45,000 ft.
Vibration: 
EIA-364D-028D, Test Condition V, E
Sealing:
EIA-364D-03B ( 55,000ft )
Flammability Rating:
UL94, V0
CTI Rating:
UL746B, 600V
Contact Retention:
EIA-364D-029B ( 20lb )

SJS816100
In-Line Junction Grams

5.30

In-Line Junction Weight

SJS816200 4.30
SJS820100 4.60

Two-piece environmentally sealed In-Line 
Junction designed to bring higher reliability, 
improved installation ease, and greater flexibility 
to wiring applications.  Developed to meet 
MIL-T-81714 criteria, these in-line junctions 
consist of compact cylindrical plug and 
receptacle housing, which lock firmly together 
with a straight push and unlock with a simple 
“Squeeze and Pull” motion.  The In-Line 
Junctions are keyed according to color and size 
and are available in three colors per size.  
Protective dust caps are aslo available.  A panel 
mount version is currently in development

Color

Size Diameter
inch      cm

In-Line Junction Receptacles
Part No. Length

inch      cm
Mated Length
inch        cm

Color

SJS820200 3.70

In-Line Junction Plug Dimensions In-Line Junction Receptacle Dimensions

Size 16 Plugs

In-Line Junction Contact
M39029/56-352 (socket)

Size 16 Receptacles M39029/56-351 (socket)

Size 20 Plugs M39029/58-364 (pin)

Size 20 Receptacles M39029/58-363 (pin)

ØD

16

SJS816100
SJS816110
SJS816120
SJS820100
SJS820110
SJS820120

20

1.12 2.84

2.741.08 0.70 1.78

1.780.70 1.60 4.10

1.68 4.30

A
B
C
A
B
C

Red
White
Blue

White
Blue

Red

16

SJS816200
SJS816210
SJS816220
SJS820200
SJS820210
SJS820220

20

1.03 2.61

2.510.99 0.70 1.78

1.780.70 1.60 4.10

1.68 4.30

A
B
C
A
B
C

Red
White
Blue

White
Blue

Red

Key

Key

L

ØD

L

Product Description

Relay Socket Dimensions Pounds
.0116
.0095
.0101
.0081

63




