Triple Contact In-Line Junction SJS Plugs & Receptacles Size 16, 20

Operating Range

Temperature: -55°C to 155°C Insulation Resistance: 5000 Megaohms Min. **Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:** 1500 VRMS at Sea Level 600 VRMS at 45,000 ft. Vibration: EIA-364D-028D, Test Condition V, E Sealing: EIA-364D-03B (55,000ft) Flammability Rating: UL94, V0 **CTI Rating:** UL746B, 600V **Contact Retention:** EIA-364D-029B (20lb)

Materials

Insulator Body: Polyamide (Nylon) Grommet: Silicone Rubber per A-A-59588 Contact Retainers: Stainless Steel

SJS In-Line Junctions



Product Description

Two-piece environmentally sealed In-Line Junction designed to bring higher reliability, improved installation ease, and greater flexibility to wiring applications. Developed to meet MIL-T-81714 criteria, these in-line junctions consist of compact cylindrical plug and receptacle housing, which lock firmly together with a straight push and unlock with a simple "Squeeze and Pull" motion. The In-Line Junctions are keyed according to color and size and are available in three colors per size. Protective dust caps are aslo available. A panel mount version is currently in development

In-Line Junction Contacts

In-Line Junction	Contact				
Size 16 Plugs	M39029/56-352 (socket)				
Size 16 Receptacles	M39029/56-351 (socket)				
Size 20 Plugs	M39029/58-364 (pin)				
Size 20 Receptacles	M39029/58-363 (pin)				

In-Line Junction Weight

In-Line Junction	Pounds	Grams	
SJS816100	.0116	5.30	
SJS816200	.0095	4.30	
SJS820100	.0101	4.60	_
SJS820200	.0081	3.70	

Amphenol Pcd

In-Line Junction Plugs

	Size	Part No.	Len inch	Length nch cm		Diameter inch cm		Mated Length inch cm		Color
16		SJS816100	1.12	2.84	0.70	1.78	1.60	4.10	А	Red
	16	SJS816110							В	White
		SJS816120							С	Blue
20		SJS820100							А	Red
	20	SJS820110	1.08	2.74	0.70	1.78	1.68	4.30	В	White
		SJS820120							С	Blue

In-Line Junction Receptacles

Size	Part No.	Len inch	gth cm	Diam inch	neter cm	Mated inch	Length cm	Key	Color
	SJS816200							А	Red
16	SJS816210	1.03	2.61	0.70	1.78	1.60	4.10	В	White
	SJS816220							С	Blue
	SJS820200	0.99	2.51	0.70	1.78	1.68	4.30	А	Red
20	SJS820210							В	White
	SJS820220							С	Blue

Relay Socket Dimensions



